CLINICAL CARE SEATING
Comfort
Functionality
Durability
Since 1946, LUMEX® has manufactured quality
healthcare products for use in hospitals, clinics,
extended care facilities and the home. Lumex has
been the innovator in healthcare seating solutions for

•	FR577RG / FR577RGH
•	FR587W / FR587WH
How to Order:
•	HRC566:	 Fits Series FR566G &
		  FR566DG Recliners
•	HRC577:	 Fits Series FR577RG Recliners
•	HRC587W:	Fits Series FR587W Recliners
Lumex Clinical Care Recliner Accessories
Leg Extensions: Item 5699G
Fits all round tube frame designs.
•	Adds 5” to height of recliner.
•	Raises recliner by five Inches (5")
Fits Series:
•	FR565WG
•	FR566G
•	FR577RG
•	FR587W
NOTE: Does
NOT Fit Series
FR566DG
Recliners
Combining beauty and full clinical functionality, this recliner has
been specifically designed for use in a wide variety of healthcare
environments. Featuring an independent legrest function and infinite
positioning of the back, patients will appreciate both the comfort
and functionality of the recliner. The Lumex Ortho-Biotic II Recliner is
proudly Made in the USA.
Recline Positions: Features independent legrest operation
and infinitely adjustable back within a range.
Trendelenburg Position is easily actuated by side
mounted foot pedal allowing the caregiver to stay in
constant contact with the patient while repositioning
the patient.
1.	First or Upright Position: Ideal for patient
transport and to initiate patient treatment / therapy.
2.	First or Upright Position with Legrest Extended:
Ideal for patient transport and rest.
3.	Infinitely Adjustable Back Position
4.	Trendelenburg Position: (Caregiver activated only)
Unique Features of the Series FR597G and FR597P:
•	Legrest-Recline Lever: Conveniently located on the
outside of the recliner, the lever enables the patient
or caregiver to easily operate the legrest and adjust
the back angle of the recliner.
•	Wood Capped or Fully Upholstered Arms:
Beautifully finished wooden armrests add a touch
of elegance and make the Lumex Ortho-Biotic II
perfect for post-operative care and as a patient
room recliner. Also available with fully upholstered
arms, Series FR597P.
•	Self-Storing Footrest: For patient comfort and
enhanced safety during patient transport, a
pullout footrest is standard. The footrest is easily
extended when needed and can be safely stored
out of the way under the recliner when not in use.
•	Universal Headrest: The Universal Headrest can
easily be adjusted up and down on the back of the
recliner. Unique shape allows the pillow to be used
behind the patient’s head, neck or back.
•	Composite Foam Seat and Back: The seat and
back are constructed of a high density foam base
Lumex Ortho-Biotic II Clinical Recliner	 FR597
with a 1" topper of visco-elastic foam.
•	Testing: The Lumex Ortho-Biotic II Recliner
meets the following tests:
•	California Technical Bulletin CA TB-133
Flammability Test
•	ANSI/BIFMA X5.4-2013 Sections 11,12,14,
& 18
•	FR597G: Lumex Ortho-Biotic II with
Wood Cap Arm
•	FR597P: Lumex Ortho-Biotic II with
Fully Upholstered Arm